
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE SKI NORDIQUE - ACADEMIE DE GRENOBLE


Relais

Résultats

Clt. Dos Equipe Temps Ecart
1 11 LEGTASA1 34:18.4 00:00.0

A - 947927838 RICHON Louise L-EXC F 08:43.2 (3) 08:43.2 (3)

B - 947927839 RAMAZ Clotilde L-EXC F 08:36.3 (2) 17:19.5 (2)

C - 947927840 NOVEL Margot L-EXC F 08:45.4 (1) 26:04.9 (2)

D - 947927841 BENTZ Coralie L-EXC F 08:13.5 (1) 34:18.4 (1)

2 12 MTBDAYVE1 34:48.0 00:29.6
A - 947927842 BUESSLER Dorine L-EXC F 08:38.3 (2) 08:38.3 (2)

B - 947927843 FANGMANN Joelle L-EXC F 08:31.3 (1) 17:09.6 (1)

C - 947927844 HELMER Sophie L-EXC F 08:55.1 (3) 26:04.7 (1)

D - 947927845 MISSILLIER Louise L-EXC F 08:43.3 (2) 34:48.0 (2)

3 13 JEANPREVOST1 35:31.8 01:13.4
A - 947927846 BARTHELEMY Anouk L-EXC F 08:33.8 (1) 08:33.8 (1)

B - 947927847 SIMONNEAU Soléa L-EXC F 09:16.5 (3) 17:50.3 (3)

C - 947927848 FAVIER Julia L-EXC F 08:55.0 (2) 26:45.3 (3)

D - 947927849 PASTEUR Coline L-EXC F 08:46.5 (3) 35:31.8 (3)
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